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Martin Andrew Bailey

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Martin Andrew Bailey
Postcode TW6 2GW

Date of birth May 1983

Total current 17
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LONDON AIRPORTS 1993 LIMITED
HEATHROW (DSH) LIMITED

NON DES TOPCO LIMITED

LHR (IP HOLDCO) LIMITED
LONDON AIRPORTS 1992 LIMITED
SCOTTISH AIRPORTS LIMITED
LONDON AIRPORTS LIMITED
DEVON NOMINEES LIMITED
SANFIELD LYNTON LIMITED
HEATHROW (SP) LIMITED

BAA PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

LHR BUSINESS SUPPORT CENTRE
LIMITED

LHR (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ULTRA GLOBAL LIMITED
HEATHROW (AH) LIMITED
HEATHROW FINANCE PLC

BAA (NDH2) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02777128
06458597
06636117
06408398
02736819
SC096637
02333108
05272550
02326742
06458621
03631051
03065139

02423040
07742807
06458657
06458635
06408385

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
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929429472

929429472

The Compass Centre Nelson
Road

Hounslow

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director
01/04/2022 Director



